
MULHOLLAND HWY

LAS VIRGENES RD

WICKLAND RD

STO
KES CANYON RD

Agenda Item XII
DMCA

10/23/14 E0 500250
Feet

Subject Properties
Potential Easement Area
Other MRCA Property
Other Public Land

§̈¦5

§̈¦210

§̈¦405

§̈¦10

£¤101

UV118

UV14

UV23
UV170

UV134

UV110

0 157.5 Miles

Subject

King Gillette Ranch

4455033917

4455033914


